Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority
Association of Bay Area Governments

City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Transbay Joint Powers Authority
ABAG Finance Authority for Nonprofit Corporation
ABAG Publicly Owned Energy Resources (ABAG Power)

San Francisco Community Health Authority

County

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Employees Total Wages

78
123
60

18

67
15

$9,979,217
$6,800,353
$3,998,140

$2,037,523
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,750,237
$3,318,624
$1,366,678

$626,193
$0
$0
$0



