Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	San Francisco	78	\$9,979,217	\$2,750,237
Association of Bay Area Governments	San Francisco	123	\$6,800,353	\$3,318,624
City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	San Francisco	60	\$3,998,140	\$1,366,678
Transbay Joint Powers Authority	San Francisco	18	\$2,037,523	\$626,193
ABAG Finance Authority for Nonprofit Corporation	San Francisco	5	\$0	\$0
ABAG Publicly Owned Energy Resources (ABAG Power)	San Francisco	67	\$0	\$0
San Francisco Community Health Authority	San Francisco	15	\$0	\$0